
JI
t
d
a
C2

$

!



((

9731

2016
2016
2016

2016
2016

2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

0

0

HAMPATi

KALA VARMA

KUMAX,

805 SADHANA }IAIELA
KOITE MANOTTAR

SU

CHA KRABORry

Builder

Burlder

A CHANDRA RAO

RENDER S

j3-te

!- 2 1 21
2 000

7602

28
250

6
3

MR. B,S}IASHI

RAZACK

INGH CHO UHAN

-.31,1t9

6

0I-(!4.on4C94)SWETHA SR

3

802

803

E04t
605

5B r08
6\2

u4
310

9B 3l r
6B 410
6B
6B
6B

143 5B
B 6

Yes

610
708

3t-12.201s 7502!6sa
20-t2-2015 750 847 33Mr.Nilesh
2l-03-20r 5 33,125 04-06-2016 L !24 0644-2016-f

Builder l4-t2-2015 3t t9 06-02-20t6 L s1M ) 024s-2o17
Builder 2943-2016 2,250,$n 125M VIJAYA

160620 t6 2,11 33,916MOHDABDUL Yes 19{3-2016 500 3t I9 4213 04-05-2016B C HAIELA /
750 '1430

E07

MR& MRS, SRINIVAS RATNALA & TIARIT}IA
Mr.B.Murlidhaian

9133B V LOKESH /
C CHAN DAN

2016
28-06-2011-f e786 l 2446_20t1

MR, PIND IPROLU SAI PRASAD

Yes
Yes

79! . SOMA SEKHAR MBKA
707

80t

SABYASACHI

T1JMMALA PTJRN

24 z

_2,68lpqq
5 002, ,5

3 538

622 500 3 78t
227 50 27

sTro -T 23-06-2017
9733 22-06-20

2 429 740 6

5973

A SARAN
04.1)6-2016 4214 06-o4-20t6
08-08-2015 7143 0843-20r6
04{6-2016

Builder | 3-09-20r 6
2345-2016
2846-20t732,78t

t1-tt-20t5 2,67 5,O00

25-03-2011
30-06-2016
I E-07-2016

Builder 304620t6 28-06-2011 9733 2246-201726,894
Builder 2t45-2016 24-07-2017 08{6-20179643

Samit 9733 22-06-2017
Builder 2t-06-20t7
Bullder I t-10-2016 2846-20t72,743

Samlt Ga 2642-2017 2846-20t7 22-06-2017

+-
809
7lt

2017
2017

94-qi-?qr6
04-03-20t5E'

- Y9s

09-09-20t6
os-n-2016

EUqer
Builder

241)6-20t7
22.062017

Builder

-Buitde,

2016
2o]b

2,016
2017

2942-2016
2942-2016

Yes 1547-2016

__2t9tJ.q0
2,42.5$

31,43E I 284620t7
_ r,€!qq 9466 I 05{5-201?l0-05-2017

t3-09-2016 7411 0949-2016A JEEVAN KUMAR

841 ) 2E-06-2017

Yes 1444-2016
ves T os-os-zoreB

-qB
l

-f

_1!4ll!]!_
I l-1G.2015

TotEl I I

6
0
6
9

4t2

12
l 7

SENGUPIAARINDAM

1-
I
t

I

/ PREETHI

'7

26

Builder

t5l



/ PMR-ll VAT Statement upto 30-06-201729_01_2019 ((

Page 7 of 2

Blo.k
No

l I L

0wned

Reg done
bcforc 30-

o6-t1

No t3-07 -2016 ,000 1,867,000 24-0t-2018
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F
Yes 25-12-2015 3 838 t9-02-20t6 | 25r/o702 1

?03 Yes t2-12-2015 2,254,000 25-02-20t6 t 25%
I

Yes 30-09-2015 ?,!qp!g 002 20-08-20r6 t.250/0 35,050704
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1
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